221 HANCOCK ST,

221 HANCOCK ST, APPLETON, WI, 54911-5058 APPLETON, WI,
54911-5058

$74,900

Adorable & affordable character home! Beautiful woodwork, crown molding, columns &
builtins between living rm & formal dining. Bright & cheery sunrm off of formal dining room * 1 bath

has gorgeous hardwood floors. Cute kitchen w/lots of cabinets & appliances. Open staircase * Residential
up to the 2nd flr. Huge master bdm. Large closets plus 2 walkin closets upstairs!...

* Residential,Single
Family Residence

¢ Closed
* 1214 sq ft

Ashley
Century 21 Ace Realty
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Formal Dining,None,Wood/Simulated Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Wood FI 1214

Tax Amount: 1775

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 18X09 Upper
Bedroom 2 11X09 Upper
Formal Dining Room 11X11 Main
Kitchen 12X09 Main
Living Room 18X14 Main
Unfinished 19X06

Unfinished 2

Other Room 2 19X06 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Other
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full, Toilet Only
Exterior material: Aluminum Siding Parking: Detached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Ashley E Fuller Agent Email: ashley.fuller@c2lace.com
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